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Public Sector Employee Safety Inspection District Map 

 

1 – Jane Dienger Jane.Dienger@Wisconsin.gov  715-538-3308 

2 – Rhonda Kocijan-Klecz rhonda.kocijanklecz1@wisconsin.gov 608 982-6496 

3 – Tim Condon Timothy.Condon@Wisconsin.gov   414-852-3660 

4 – Andrew Amacher  Andrew.Amacher@Wisconsin.gov  608-438-8061 

5 – Richard Lampi Richard.lampi@wisconsin.gov  608-720-0007 

6 – Jim Creegan  James.Creegan@Wisconsin.gov  608-219-7185 

Supervisor – Lucas Dederich lucas.dederich@wisconsin.gov  608-445-6558 

General Questions DSPSSBHealthandSafetyTech@wisconsin.gov   
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